
T1S

T2S

1234

5
6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13 14 15 16 17

18

17.01

7.01

8.01 9.01

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

6.01

7.01

18

19

20

21

22

23

24 25 26 27 28

29

30 31 32 33 34 35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54 55

56

36.01

36.02

36.03

36.04

37.01

18

44.01

47.01

303.7' 330'

2688' 2690.5'

1370.5' 1373.1'

303.7' 330'

540'
538.9' 465.3'

270'

490'

1298.9'

1977.4'

198' 264'

1964.2' 1964.2' 1964.2'

264' 572.6'

148'

1766' 1766'

148'

825' 825'

198'

548'

198' 1753'

2092'

565'

2640'

1618'

330'

668.5' 668'

930'

930'

1320'

150'

1744.5'

974.9'

200'

210'

339'

210'

210'

210'

300'
230'

205'
205'

200' 1111'

998.1'

884.6'

771.4'

657'

280.5'

569.1'

235'
235'

279.3' 235'

503.7' 390'
685'

118'

1074.9'

1651.2'

1650'

1065.1'

763.9' 760' 756' 752' 749'

780' 781' 781.6' 783' 784'

59 ACc 18.8 AC

10.4 AC

10 AC

20 ACc 40.8 AC 100.7 AC 48 AC

5 ACd

3.8 ACc

4.6 ACd

14 ACc

14.7 ACd

4.5AC

15.2 ACd

13 ACc

12.1 AC 26 AC

6AC 19.5 ACc 34 AC

1.5 AC

34 AC

8 ACc

32 ACc

10.4 AC

72 ACc

40 ACc

130 ACc

1 AC

22.1 AC

7 AC

48.5 AC

61.3 ACc

1AC

1.6AC

2.8ACc

2.4 ACc

90 AC

1.5AC

1.5AC 1.5AC

2.8 AC

2AC

1AC

1AC

3ACd

2.6ACc

3 AC

3.3AC3.2AC3.2AC3.2AC3.2AC3.2AC

2 AC

3 AC

4 AC

2.5AC

3.9 AC

40 AC

3.1 AC

3 AC

5.4 AC

5 AC

3 AC 3 AC

3.4 AC
4.6 AC

80 ACc

3 AC

3 AC

3.2AC 3.1AC 3.2AC 3.1AC 3.1AC

5 AC

(1) (2) (3)

(4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9)

(1)(2)(3)(4)

(5)

(6)

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(8)

(9)

(10)

(11)

(12) (13) (14) (15) (16) (17)

(18)

(19)

(20)

(21)

(22)

(23)

(24)

(25) (26)

(27)

(29-A)

(29-B)(30)(32)(33)(34)(35)(36)(37) (1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

PIGEON

ROOST

ROAD

POWELL
RIDGE

ROAD

SHINAUL

T

ROAD

DURAM ROAD

3

10

3

3

3

10 10

NORTH       CENTRAL       MISSISSIPPI       POWER       ASSOCIATION       R/W      75'

MICHIGAN    WISCONSIN    PIPELINE   C
O. R/W   100'

T. V. A.    TRANSMISSION    LINE    EASEMENT   &   R/W   100'

FOREST   HILL   FARMS   SUBDIVISION

SHAMROCK  SUBDIVISION  SECTION  "D"

SHAMROCK SUBDIVISION

SECTION "C"

DE
SOTO

COUNTY

BARTON    -    DESOTO       ROAD

COLDWATER

RIVER

MARSHALL

COUNTY

(10-A) (10-B & 10-C)

CHRISTOPHER
ROAD

40.01

753.3'

330'

10

SEE MAP 255

SEE MAP 251

SEE MAP 248

SLOAN                         ROAD

31 32 33 34 35 36

19 20 21 22 23 24

7 8 9 10 11 12

30 29 28 27 26 25

18 17 16 15 14 13

6 5 4 3 2

LEGEND

TOWNSHIP, RANGE LINE

SUPERVISOR DISTRICT LINE

STATE LINE

SECTION LINE

CORPORATION LINE

COUNTY LINE

ACREAGE, CALCULATED 1.3 ACc

SUBDIVISION LOT NUMBER

DIMENSION 160'

23

PARCEL NUMBER

ACREAGE

24

2.4 AC

SCALE:

TOWNSHIP LOCATOR
1

N

MAP

DATE OF PHOTOGRAPHY:

MARSHALL COUNTY, MISSISSIPPI

GULFPORT, MS 39204

P.O. BOX 1132

IT IS NOT INTENDED FOR CONVEYANCES NOR IS IT A LEGAL SURVEY.

THIS PROPERTY OWNERSHIP MAP IS FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY. 

207 COGSWELL AVENUE

 SERVICES, INC.

TRI-STATE CONSULTING

PELL CITY, AL 35125

T

S C

ROME, GEORGIA 30162

3 CENTRAL PLAZA PMB 246

THIS MAP WAS PREPARED BY:

PN Q R

1/4 SECTION

C
F
L

E
M

D

G
K

B

H

J
A

COUNTY LOCATOR

T6S

R4W R2WR3W R1W

T3S

T4S

T5S

R5W

T2S

T1S

T6S

RANGE

TOWNSHIP

SECTION

252

1"=400' FEBRUARY, 2000

3-10

2S

5W

SHAMROCK SUBDIVISION SECTION "C"

137

166

11.01

10 AC

UPDATED AS OF 10-10-2005

103
131

26

6562

90
120


	Model

